

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.20065 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	08.10.2025	<u>SK, J</u> No representation for the unofficial respondent. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to produce the records pertaining to orders passed by the Special Tribunal in case No.119 of 2021, dated 19.06.2021. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 12.11.2025. <i>krk</i> <u>SK, J</u>	Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.